
Community Engagement & Outreach Calendar 2023-2024 
 

College or UNMC Event 
Community or Partner Event 

Sealant Program 

Updated April 22, 2024 
Events are added throughout the year. Please check back for updates. 

 

Fall Semester 
AUGUST 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

August 14 (Monday) Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing, New Student Orientation 

August 15 (Tuesday)    College Outreach Orientation  

August 16 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

August 18 (Friday)    UNL Office of Graduate Studies Resource Fair  

August 18 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

August 23 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

August 24 (Thursday)    UNL East Campus Welcome Back 

August 24 (Thursday)    SCC Resource Fair, Beatrice 

August 26-27 (Saturday-Sunday)   Guardians of Freedom Airshow Information Fair   

August 29 (Tuesday)    SCC Resource Fair, Milford 

August 29-30 (Tuesday-Wednesday)  SCC Resource Fair, Lincoln 

August 30 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

SEPTEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

September 1 (Friday) Screenings, Omaha Head Start 

September 6 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

September 8 (Friday)    Lincoln Welcoming Week Celebration  

September 13 (Wednesday)   Umon'hon' Nation Health Fair, Macy 

September 13 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

September 15 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

September 19 (Tuesday)    Screenings, Lincoln Schools  

September 20 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

September 22 (Friday)    UNMC Advisors Day  

September 22 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

September 24 (Sunday)    Streets Alive Festival, Partnership for a Healthy Lincoln 

September 26 (Tuesday)    Project Connect, Lincoln Homeless Coalition  



September 27 (Wednesday)   UNK Health Careers Fair, Kearney 

September 27 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

September 30 (Saturday)    Harvest Moon Festival, Asian Community & Cultural Center 

OCTOBER      

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

October 3 (Tuesday)    Lincoln Public Schools Good Night Bags  

October 4 (Wednesday)    COD Job Opportunities & Vendor Fair  

October 4 (Wednesday)    Chadron State College Health Professions Showcase, Chadron 

October 4 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

October 6-7 (Friday-Saturday)    Veterans Mission of Mercy 

October 11 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

October 13 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

October 15 (Sunday)    ASDA Miles for Smiles 5K 

October 17 (Wednesday)    UNL Wellness Fair  

October 18 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

October 19 (Thursday)    COD Dean’s Club Reception 

October 19 (Thursday)    Lincoln Public Schools Fall Family Fair 

October 20 (Thursday)    COD Alumni Reunion 

October 20 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

October 22 (Sunday)    UNMC MMI Trunk or Treat 

October 25 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

October 27 (Friday)    UNMC SAPA Trunk or Treat 

October 27 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

October 27 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

October 30 (Monday)    Educational Booths/Displays, UNL 

NOVEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

November 1 (Wednesday)    UNO Wellness Fair, Omaha  

November 1 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

November 2 (Thursday)    Educational Booths, UNL, Nebraska Wesleyan 

November 3 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

November 3 (Friday)    Red Cross Blood Drive 

November 3 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

November 4 (Saturday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing, ASDA District Conference 

November 4 (Saturday)    UNMC Bridge to Care Refugee Health Fair 

November 8 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  



November 9 (Thursday)    Educational Booths, SCC 

November 10 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

November 10 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

November 15 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

November 16 (Thursday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

November 27, 28, 30     Sealant Program, Miller Park Elementary, OPS 

November 29 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

DECEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

December 1 (Friday)          Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

December 1 (Friday)    Educational Booths, UNL, SCC 

December 1 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

December 4 (Monday) Educational Booths, Lincoln Libraries 

December 4, 5, 7      Sealant Program, Everett Elementary, LPS 

December 6 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

December 8 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

December 13 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart  

 
Spring Semester 
JANUARY 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

January 3 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

January 10 (Wednesday)    UNL New Employee Orientation 

January 10 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

January 17 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

January 19 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

January 19 (Friday)    UNL Office of Graduate Studies Resource Fair 

January 22, 25, 26     Sealant Program, Wakonda Elementary, OPS  

January 24 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

January 26 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

January 26 (Friday)    Vet Smile Clinic  

January 26 (Friday) Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

January 29, 30, Feb. 1     Sealant Program, Franklin Elementary, OPS 

January 31 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

January 31 (Wednesday)    Educational Booths, UNL, SCC 



FEBRUARY 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

February 1 (Thursday)    SCC Resource Fair 

February 2 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

February 5, 8, 9      Sealant Program, Huntington Elementary, LPS 

February 7 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

February 9 (Friday)    Presentation, Steppingstones Child Academy 

February 9 (Friday) Presentation, Young Professionals Group 

February 9 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

February 12 (Monday)    Educational Booths, Lincoln Literacy 

February 14 (Wednesday)    UNL New Employee Orientation 

February 14 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

February 14 (Wednesday)    Educational Booths, UNL, SCC, Lincoln Libraries 

February 16 (Friday)    Vet Smile Clinic  

February 16 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

February 16 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

February 21 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

February 23 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

February 26 (Monday)    Educational Outreach, Hartley Elementary, Lincoln 

February 26, 29, March 1     Sealant Program, Elliott Elementary, LPS 

February 27 (Tuesday)    Presentation, Young Professionals Group 

February 28 (Wednesday)    Educational Outreach, Huntington Elementary, Lincoln 

February 28 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

MARCH 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

All Month     ASDA Presentations at Lincoln Public Schools 

March 1 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

March 4, 7, 8      Sealant Program, McPhee Elementary, LPS 

March 6 (Wednesday) I Love NU Day 

March 6 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

March 7 (Thursday)    Children’s Dental Day Screenings, Columbus  

March 8 (Friday)     Vet Smile Clinic  

March 8 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

March 8 (Friday)     People’s City Mission  

March 13 (Wednesday)    UNL New Employee Orientation 

March 15 (Friday)     People’s City Mission  



March 16 (Saturday)    Black Family Wellness Expo, Omaha 

March 19 (Tuesday)    Children’s Dental Day Screenings, Crete  

March 20 (Wednesday) World Oral Health Day, Educational Booths Around Lincoln 

March 20, 21, 22  Sealant Program, Saratoga Elementary, LPS 

March 20 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

March 22 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

March 23 (Saturday)    Inspire Girls Lincoln 

March 27-28 (Wednesday-Thursday) UNMC Giving Day 

March 27 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

March 28 (Thursday) COD Handshake Tutorial 

March 29 (Friday)     Vet Smile Clinic  

March 29 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

APRIL 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

All Month     ASDA Presentations at Lincoln Public Schools 

April 1, 4, 5, 8  Sealant Program, Liberty Elementary, OPS 

April 2 (Tuesday)     Center for People Job Fair 

April 3 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

April 5 (Friday)     Vet Smile Clinic  

April 5 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

April 5 (Friday)     People’s City Mission  

April 5 (Friday)     Women in Science Conference (WIS) 

April 8 (Monday)     Red Cross Blood Drive 

April 10 (Wednesday)    UNL New Employee Orientation 

April 10 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 12 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

April 13 (Saturday)    ASDA Simulation Clinic 

April 15, 17, 18  Sealant Program, Norwood Park Elementary, LPS 

April 17 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 19 (Friday) Children’s Dental Day  

April 23 (Tuesday) Head & Neck Cancer Screening Event  
Lincoln Balance Mobility & Cancer Rehabilitation 

April 23 (Tuesday)     Salvation Army Kroc Center Healthy Aging Expo 

April 24 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 26 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

April 26 (Friday)     People’s City Mission  



April 27 (Saturday)    UNMC Nebraska Science Festival 

April 30 (Tuesday) COD Handshake Tutorial 

MAY 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

TBD Educational Booth, Lincoln Children’s Zoo 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

May 3 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

May 8 (Wednesday)    UNL New Employee Orientation 

May 9 (Thursday)     Opportunity LNK Job Fair 

May 10 (Friday)     COD UNL East Campus Ice Cream Social Event  

May 10 (Friday)     Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

May 15 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

May 19 (Saturday) Asian Community & Cultural Center AAPI Heritage Celebration 

May 22 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

May 29 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart  

May 31 & June 1 (Fri. & Sat.)   Western Children’s Dental Day 

 
Summer Semester 
JUNE 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

TBD Educational Booth, Lincoln Children’s Zoo 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

June 8 (Saturday)     UNL East Campus Discovery Days  

June 13 (Thursday)    Presentation, Intercultural Senior Center, Omaha 

June 15 (Saturday)    Omaha Freedom Festival 

July 26 (Friday)     Girls Inc. of Lincoln Summer Camp  

JULY 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

July 13 (Saturday)    UNL East Campus Discovery Days  

AUGUST 

All Month Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners * 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

August 10 (Saturday)    UNL East Campus Discovery Days  
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



 

* Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners  

The College of Dentistry partners with local media, non-profit and education partners to educate Nebraskans about the importance 
of oral health and the College’s comprehensive dental services.  

Partners include: 

• 1011 KOLN 
• El Centro de las Americas 
• Lincoln Elks 
• Lincoln Free Little Pantries 
• Lincoln Journal Star 
• Lincoln Public Schools 
• Malone Center 
• Nebraska Wesleyan 
• Poverty Impact Network 
• Southeast Community College 
• University of Nebraska-Lincoln 
• UNL Center for Advocacy, Response & Education 
• UNMC College of Nursing 
• Voices of Hope 


